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Won Lost Tie, Incomplete

6 16 Name Won Lost Tie

1 0 New Ulm Brewers 0 6

0 2 Hanska Lakers  

Redw Fls Redbirds

 Sleepy Eye Indians

7 18  

G Day Date Time NUB Opponent OPS INN Game Site Lea/Div W/L Season Bx Sc

1 Sun 5/10/2009 2:00 6 Springfield 8 Johnson Park Tomahawk East L 0-1

2 Sun 5/17/2009 2:00 0 Leavenworth 4 Leavenworth Tomahawk East L 0-2

3 Wed 5/20/2009 8:00 1 Redwood Falls 6 Redwood Falls Tomahawk E/Ntl L 0-3

4 Wed 5/27/2009 8:00 1 Searles 13 7 Johnson Park Tomahawk East L 0-4

5 Sun 5/31/2009 2:00 2 St. James 5 5 St. James Tomahawk East L 0-5

6 Wed 6/3/2009 8:00 2 Hanska 8 Johnson Park Tomahawk E/Ntl L 0-6

7 Thurs. 6/4/2009 14 Mankato Cubs 9 Johnson Park Exhibition W 1-6

8 Sun 6/7/2009 2:00 8 Stark 10 12 Johnson Park Tomahawk East L 1-7

9 Tues 6/9/2009 8:00 6 Gibbon 5 Johnson Park Tomahawk East W 2-7

10 Fri 6/12/2009 8:00 2 Lamberton 5 Lamberton Tomahawk East L 2-8

11 Sat 6/13/2009 3:00 7 Gibbon 2 Gibbon Tomahawk East W 3-8

12 Sun 6/14/2009 7:30 7 Essig 5 Johnson Park Tomahawk East W 4-8

13 Wed 6/17/2009 8:00 2 Sleepy Eye 15 Sleepy Eye National L 4-9

14 Fri 6/19/2009 8:00 2 St. James 6 Johnson Park Tomahawk East L 4-10

15 Sun 6/21/2009 7:30 4 Leavenworth 0 Johnson Park Tomahawk East W 5-10

16  Sun 6/28/2009 7:00 5 Springfield 10 Springfield Tomahawk East L 5-11

17 Wed 7/1/2009 8:00 0 Sleepy Eye 5  Johnson Park National L 5-12  

18 Tue 7/7/2009 8:00 5 Lamberton 3 Johnson Park Tomahawk East W 6-12

19 Sat 7/11/2009 2:00 1 Searles 2  Searles Tomahawk East L 6-13

20 Sun 7/12/2009 7:30 2 Stark 5 Stark Tomahawk East L 6-14

 Thur 7/16/2009 8:00 Redwood Falls Post Johnson Park National

21 Sun 7/19/2009 4:30 0 Hanska 8 Hanska National L 6-15

22 Unknown 4 Redwood Falls 11 Johnson Park National L 6-16

23 Sun 7/26/2009 2:00 13 Essig 7 Essig Tomahawk East W 7-16

24 Fri 7/31/2009 8:00 2 Hanska 9 at Hanska Tomahawk Playoff L 7-17

25 Sun 8/2/2009 8:00 2 Hanska 4 Johnson Park Tomahawk Playoff L 7-18

Manager

Bob Weber bncweber@newulmtel.net

2009 BASEBALL SEASON SUMMARY FOR NEW ULM BREWERS

Please report changes and corrections to: 

   Link to Team Roster:    

aflor@newulmtel.net 507.359.7397

 507.359.9117

   All-Games

Tomhawk East

Al Flor

John Fluegge jfluegge@newulmtel.net 507.359.4157

Games vs National Division

Johnson Park: 507.233.3480

Mueller Field: 507.233.3485

Brewers_Schedule_2009.xls

Historic box scores compiled in behalf of team as available may be viewed by clicking "box score" under 'BxSc'

Total

Regional Playoffs

Exhibition

League Playoffs

 State Tournament


